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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 5 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
10.04.2021 Results Prelim
Evropsko prvensto  : 49.37  /  Tokyo A-norma : 48.57  /  Tokyo B-norma : 50.03  /  COMEN CUP Muski 15 - 16: 53.17  /
Evropsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 51.13

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 50.59 797 A 24.49 26.10
2. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 52.34 719 A 13.84 38.50
3. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 52.55 711 A 25.34 27.21
4. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 11. April 52.57 710 A
5. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Naisus 52.95 695 A 25.43 27.52
6. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 ORKA 53.18 686 A 25.37 27.81
7. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 53.25 683 A 25.77 27.48
8. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 NOVI SAD 54.16 649 A 25.92 28.24
9. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 55.33 609 B 26.25 29.08

10. RELJIN, Vanja 05 NOVI SAD 55.67 598 B 26.64 29.03
11. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 55.83 593 B 27.11 28.72
12. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 55.99 588 B 27.07 28.92
13. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 Jadran 56.05 586 B 26.80 29.25
14. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 56.17 582 B 26.76 29.41
15. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 56.37 576 B 26.87 29.50
16. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje 56.43 574 B 27.01 29.42
17. PETAR, Mitic 07 Naisus 56.51 572 R 27.71 28.80
18. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Vracar 56.54 571 R 27.03 29.51
19. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 56.57 570 27.29 29.28
20. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 57.05 555 27.28 29.77
21. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro Academy 57.25 550 26.68 30.57
22. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 57.27 549 27.20 30.07
23. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 57.30 548 28.02 29.28
24. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 57.55 541 27.34 30.21
25. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 57.76 535 27.17 30.59
26. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 58.02 528 28.11 29.91
27. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 58.03 528 27.32 30.71
28. PETROVIC, Nikola 04 NOVI SAD 58.31 520 27.26 31.05
29. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 58.40 518 27.87 30.53
30. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 58.60 512 28.20 30.40
31. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 58.92 504 29.11 29.81
32. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 59.14 499
33. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 59.26 496 28.57 30.69
34. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 59.47 490 28.81 30.66
35. PRANJIC, Luka 04 Zrinjski, MO 1:00.01 477 28.48 31.53
36. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:00.23 472 27.92 32.31
37. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:00.33 470 28.58 31.75
38. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.60 463 29.40 31.20
39. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:01.09 452 29.32 31.77
40. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:01.21 450 28.72 32.49
41. PETROVIC, Nikola 07 PK Arena 2015 1:01.70 439 28.84 32.86
42. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:02.26 427 29.78 32.48
43. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:02.76 417
44. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:03.26 407 31.51 31.75
45. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.28 407
46. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:03.32 406 30.84 32.48
47. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 1:03.55 402 30.22 33.33
48. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.79 397 31.15 32.64
49. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:04.11 391
50. VLAHO, Lovro 04 Zrinjski, MO 1:04.40 386 30.69 33.71
51. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:04.80 379 29.86 34.94
52. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 NOVI SAD 1:05.26 371 30.58 34.68
53. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 2018 1:05.77 362 31.86 33.91
54. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:05.92 360 31.54 34.38
55. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:06.14 356 32.29 33.85
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 5, Men, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

56. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 Sk Tent 1:06.57 349 31.93 34.64
57. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:06.71 347 32.33 34.38
58. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak 1:06.84 345 32.35 34.49
59. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:07.69 332 32.66 35.03
60. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:07.74 332 32.89 34.85
61. ALIU, Salajdin 04 PK Vardar 2018 1:07.90 329 31.55 36.35
62. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:08.00 328 32.54 35.46
63. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:08.17 325 32.12 36.05
64. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.74 317 32.94 35.80
65. HANNULA, Lukas 06 Vracar 1:08.79 317 32.68 36.11
66. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 1:08.94 315 32.56 36.38
67. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:09.22 311 33.18 36.04
68. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:09.24 310 33.01 36.23
69. POLIC, Nikola 07 Spartak 1:09.64 305
70. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:10.07 300 34.37 35.70
71. BOJIC, Nemanja 04 Sk Tent 1:10.71 291 32.48 38.23
72. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.85 290 34.32 36.53
73. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:11.04 287 33.63 37.41
74. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 Sk Tent 1:11.23 285 33.40 37.83
75. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:11.45 283 33.42 38.03
76. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 1:12.38 272 35.19 37.19
77. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:12.46 271 33.72 38.74
78. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.50 270
79. KALC, Matija 08 NOVI SAD 1:12.75 268 33.10 39.65
80. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.15 263 35.34 37.81
81. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:13.23 262 34.88 38.35
82. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 1:13.32 261 34.56 38.76
83. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 1:13.64 258 34.19 39.45
84. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:16.04 234 36.36 39.68
85. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 1:16.20 233 37.15 39.05
86. GOLUB, Viktor 05 Vracar 1:17.53 221 35.09 42.44
87. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 1:18.26 215 36.95 41.31
88. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:19.85 202 36.69 43.16
89. BACLIJA, Dusan 07 BPK 1:20.81 195 36.94 43.87
90. SARIC, Andrija 08 Sk Tent 1:21.88 188
91. MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.34 184
92. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:22.78 181 39.32 43.46
93. NOVAKOVIC, Vuk 08 NOVI SAD 1:22.81 181 38.30 44.51
94. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:29.54 143 41.84 47.70
95. STAROVIC, Sava 08 PK Arena 2015 1:33.90 124 44.77 49.13

DSQ PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:03.29 28.80 34.49

B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

1. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 52.55 711 A 25.34 27.21
2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 53.25 683 A 25.77 27.48
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 NOVI SAD 54.16 649 A 25.92 28.24
4. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. April 55.33 609 B 26.25 29.08
5. RELJIN, Vanja 05 NOVI SAD 55.67 598 B 26.64 29.03
6. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 55.83 593 B 27.11 28.72
7. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 Jadran 56.05 586 B 26.80 29.25
8. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 SWC Orion 56.17 582 B 26.76 29.41
9. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki-Skopje 56.43 574 B 27.01 29.42

10. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Vracar 56.54 571 R 27.03 29.51
11. GENCEL, Andor 04 Spartak 57.05 555 27.28 29.77
12. STOJCESKI, Pavle 05 Aqua Pro Academy 57.25 550 26.68 30.57
13. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 57.27 549 27.20 30.07
14. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 PK Skopje 57.30 548 28.02 29.28
15. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 57.76 535 27.17 30.59
16. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 58.02 528 28.11 29.91
17. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 58.03 528 27.32 30.71
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 5, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, B Kategorija 2003. do 2006.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

18. PETROVIC, Nikola 04 NOVI SAD 58.31 520 27.26 31.05
19. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 58.40 518 27.87 30.53
20. GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 58.92 504 29.11 29.81
21. GRUJCIC, Nikola 04 Partizan 59.14 499
22. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 59.47 490 28.81 30.66
23. PRANJIC, Luka 04 Zrinjski, MO 1:00.01 477 28.48 31.53
24. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:00.23 472 27.92 32.31
25. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.60 463 29.40 31.20
26. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:01.21 450 28.72 32.49
27. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.28 407
28. VLAHO, Lovro 04 Zrinjski, MO 1:04.40 386 30.69 33.71
29. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Partizan 1:04.80 379 29.86 34.94
30. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:06.14 356 32.29 33.85
31. STUBLINCEVIC, Predrag 05 Sk Tent 1:06.57 349 31.93 34.64
32. ALIU, Salajdin 04 PK Vardar 2018 1:07.90 329 31.55 36.35
33. HANNULA, Lukas 06 Vracar 1:08.79 317 32.68 36.11
34. BOJIC, Nemanja 04 Sk Tent 1:10.71 291 32.48 38.23
35. KARADZIC, Milutin 05 Sk Tent 1:11.23 285 33.40 37.83
36. GOLUB, Viktor 05 Vracar 1:17.53 221 35.09 42.44

C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

1. PETAR, Mitic 07 Naisus 56.51 572 R 27.71 28.80
2. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 56.57 570 27.29 29.28
3. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 57.55 541 27.34 30.21
4. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 07 PK Skopje 59.26 496 28.57 30.69
5. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:00.33 470 28.58 31.75
6. IVANKOVIC, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:01.09 452 29.32 31.77
7. PETROVIC, Nikola 07 PK Arena 2015 1:01.70 439 28.84 32.86
8. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:02.26 427 29.78 32.48
9. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 1:02.76 417

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 1:03.26 407 31.51 31.75
11. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:03.32 406 30.84 32.48
12. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 PK Obilic 1:03.55 402 30.22 33.33
13. BARBARIC, Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.79 397 31.15 32.64
14. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 1:04.11 391
15. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 NOVI SAD 1:05.26 371 30.58 34.68
16. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 PK Vardar 2018 1:05.77 362 31.86 33.91
17. SUNJIC, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:05.92 360 31.54 34.38
18. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:06.71 347 32.33 34.38
19. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak 1:06.84 345 32.35 34.49
20. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:07.69 332 32.66 35.03
21. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:07.74 332 32.89 34.85
22. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 1:08.00 328 32.54 35.46
23. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:08.17 325 32.12 36.05
24. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.74 317 32.94 35.80
25. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 1:08.94 315 32.56 36.38
26. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 1:09.22 311 33.18 36.04
27. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:09.24 310 33.01 36.23
28. POLIC, Nikola 07 Spartak 1:09.64 305
29. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak Prozivka 1:10.07 300 34.37 35.70
30. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.85 290 34.32 36.53
31. GOLUB, Danilo 08 Vracar 1:11.04 287 33.63 37.41
32. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:11.45 283 33.42 38.03
33. DJORDJEVIC, Janko 08 Sk Tent 1:12.38 272 35.19 37.19
34. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:12.46 271 33.72 38.74
35. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.50 270
36. KALC, Matija 08 NOVI SAD 1:12.75 268 33.10 39.65
37. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.15 263 35.34 37.81
38. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:13.23 262 34.88 38.35
39. PEKOVIC, Mihailo 08 Sk Tent 1:13.32 261 34.56 38.76
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 5, Boys, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, C Kategorija 2007. do 2008.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

40. ALIJEVIC, David 08 Bonatti 1:13.64 258 34.19 39.45
41. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:16.04 234 36.36 39.68
42. PRELIC, Ivan 07 Sk Tent 1:16.20 233 37.15 39.05
43. MAMLIC, Petar 07 Sk Tent 1:18.26 215 36.95 41.31
44. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:19.85 202 36.69 43.16
45. BACLIJA, Dusan 07 BPK 1:20.81 195 36.94 43.87
46. SARIC, Andrija 08 Sk Tent 1:21.88 188
47. MILLUTINOVIC, Vukasin 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.34 184
48. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:22.78 181 39.32 43.46
49. NOVAKOVIC, Vuk 08 NOVI SAD 1:22.81 181 38.30 44.51
50. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:29.54 143 41.84 47.70
51. STAROVIC, Sava 08 PK Arena 2015 1:33.90 124 44.77 49.13

DSQ PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:03.29 28.80 34.49


